
  

                 

      1361 100th Street, Amery, WI   54001   (715-268-6262)     www.cricketsbarandgrill.com 

 
 

October 2017 

Sun Oct 1  Ryan Herman      1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

Sun Oct 8  Jerry & Joyce Dance Band    1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

Sun Oct 15  Little Falls Music Makers    1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

Sun Oct 22  Jim Armstrong      1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

Saturday Oct 28 Darlene & The Boys ($8 cover)    7:00 pm – 11:00 pm  

Classic Country Dance Music  
 

Sun Oct 29  Top Notchmen ($9 cover)  Halloween Party! 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 
 

November 2017 

Sun Nov 5  Ray Rubenzer      1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

Sun Nov 12  Jerry & Joyce Dance Band    1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

Sun Nov 19  Jim Armstrong      1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

Sun Nov 26  Top Notchmen ($9 cover)    1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 
 

December 2017 

Sun Dec 3  Ray Rubenzer      1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

Sun Dec 10  Ryan Herman      1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

Sun Dec 17  Jim Armstrong – Holiday Dance!   1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

  Prize Giveaways! 
 

Sun Dec 24  No Dance 

Sun Dec 31  Top Notchmen ($9 cover) – New Year’s Dance! 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

  Free Champagne and Party Favors!     
 

January 2018 

Sun Jan 7  Ray Rubenzer      1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

Sun Jan 14  Richie Yurkovich     1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

Sun Jan 21  Jim Armstrong      1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

Sun Jan 28  Top Notchmen ($9 cover)    1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 
 

  

  
Most Sunday’s = $7   /   Exercise, Socialize, Have Fun, Go Dancing! 

 

 

http://www.cricketsbarandgrill.com/

